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Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Universidad Justo Sierra

Transfer Course: BIOL 0101 3.5 Human Anatomy

ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3.5 Human Anatomy
Transfer Course: BIOL 0102 3.5 Hist/Embryo/Physiology

ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3.5 Hist/Embryo/Physiology
Transfer Course: BIOL 0209 3.5 Microbiology

ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 1XXX 3.5 Microbiology
Transfer Course: BIOL 0210 3.5 General Pathology

ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL XXX 3.5 General Pathology
Transfer Course: BIOL 0312 3.5 Biochemistry

ISU Equivalent Course: BIOL 2XXX 3.5 Biochemistry
Transfer Course: ELEC 0103 3.5 Preventive Denistry |

ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC XXX 3.5 Preventive Dentistry |
Transfer Course: ELEC 0104 3.5 Dental Anatomy

ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC XXX 3.5 Dental Anatomy
Transfer Course: ELEC 0105 3.5 Dental Materials

ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3.5 Dental Materials
Transfer Course: ELEC 0206 3.5 Dental Operations |

ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC 1XXX 3.5 Dental Operations |
Transfer Course: ELEC 0207 3.5 Preventive Denistry |l

ISU Equivalent Course: ELEC XXX 3.5 Preventive Denistry |l
Transfer Course: ELEC 0208 3.5 Dental Radiology

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
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Transfer Institution

Universidad Justo Sierra
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ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
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Number

0208
XXX
0311

2XXX
0313
2XXX
0314
2XXX
0315
2XXX
0416
2XXX
0418
2XXX
0419
2XXX
0522
2XXX
0523
2XXX
0625
2XXX
0628

Credits

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Course Title

Dental Radiology

Dental Radiology

Dental Operations |l
Dental Operations I
Partial Removable Pros |
Partial Removable Pros |
Pharmacology
Pharmacology

Oral Pathology

Oral Pathology

Initiation to the Clinic
Initiation to the Clinic
Dental Operations llI
Dental Operations llI
Partial Removable Pros I
Partial Removable Pros I
Dental Operations IV
Dental Operations I
Partial Removable Pros llI
Partial Removable Pros I
Dental Operations V
Dental Operations V
Dental Operations V

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University
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Transfer Institution

Universidad Justo Sierra

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:
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Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:
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Transfer Course:
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ELEC
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ELEC
ELEC
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0628
2XXX
0630
2XXX
0631

2XXX
0632
2XXX
0734
2XXX
0735
2XXX
0736
2XXX
0737
2XXX
0738
2XXX
0739
2XXX
0840
2XXX
0841

Credits

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

Course Title

Dental Operations V
Dental Operations V
Partial Removable Pros IV
Partial Removable Pros IV
Endodontics
Endodontics
Parodontics
Parodontics

Integral Clinic |
Integral Clinic |

Oral Surgery

Oral Surgery
Pediatric Dentistry |
Pediatric Dentistry |
Oral Medicine |

Oral Medicine |
Occlusion |
Occlusion |
Orthodontics |
Orthodontics |
Integral Clinic I
Integral Clinic Il
Maxiofacial Surgery

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS
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Idaho State University

Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
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Transfer Institution

Universidad Justo Sierra

Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

ISU Equivalent Course:
Transfer Course:

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but

Subject

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ENEC
ELEC
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

Course
Number

0841

2XXX
0842
2XXX
0843
2XXX
0844
2XXX
0845
2XXX
9011

2XXX
9012
2XXX
0416
2XXX
9001

XXX
9002
XXX
9003
2XXX
9004

Credits

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.5
3.5
3.5

Course Title

Maxiofacial Surgery
Maxiofacial Surgery
Orthodontics I
Orthodontics I
Pediatric Dentistry Il
Pediatric Dentistry I
Oral Medicine Il
Oral Medicine |l
Occlusion Il
Occlusion I
Forensic Dentistry
Forensic Dentistry
Thesis Seminar
Thesis Seminar
Initiation to the Clinic
Initiation to the Clinic
English |

English |

English Il

English Il

English Il

English Il

English IV

have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions

prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Information Source: Production ODS

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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Idaho State University
Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)
Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution Subject Course Credits Course Title
Number

Universidad Justo Sierra

Transfer Course: ENGL 9004 3.5 English IV
ISU Equivalent Course: ENGL 2XXX 3.5 English IV

¢ These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but
have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX

¢ Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions
prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect
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