

#### Transfer Courses and their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Universidad Justo Sierra				
Transfer Course:	BIOL	0101	3.5	Human Anatomy
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3.5	Human Anatomy
Transfer Course:	BIOL	0102	3.5	Hist/Embryo/Physiology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3.5	Hist/Embryo/Physiology
Transfer Course:	BIOL	0209	3.5	Microbiology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3.5	Microbiology
Transfer Course:	BIOL	0210	3.5	General Pathology
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	1XXX	3.5	General Pathology
Transfer Course:	BIOL	0312	3.5	Biochemistry
ISU Equivalent Course:	BIOL	2XXX	3.5	Biochemistry
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0103	3.5	Preventive Denistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Preventive Dentistry I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0104	3.5	Dental Anatomy
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Dental Anatomy
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0105	3.5	Dental Materials
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Dental Materials
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0206	3.5	Dental Operations I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Dental Operations I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0207	3.5	Preventive Denistry II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Preventive Denistry II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0208	3.5	Dental Radiology

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX.
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 1 of 5

## Idaho State University Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title	
Universidad Justo Sierra					
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0208	3.5	Dental Radiology	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	1XXX	3.5	Dental Radiology	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0311	3.5	Dental Operations II	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Dental Operations II	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0313	3.5	Partial Removable Pros I	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Partial Removable Pros I	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0314	3.5	Pharmacology	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Pharmacology	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0315	3.5	Oral Pathology	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Oral Pathology	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0416	3.5	Initiation to the Clinic	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Initiation to the Clinic	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0418	3.5	Dental Operations III	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Dental Operations III	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0419	3.5	Partial Removable Pros II	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Partial Removable Pros II	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0522	3.5	Dental Operations IV	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Dental Operations II	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0523	3.5	Partial Removable Pros III	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Partial Removable Pros III	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0625	3.5	Dental Operations V	
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Dental Operations V	
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0628	3.5	Dental Operations V	

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 2 of 5

# Idaho State University Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Universidad Justo Sierra				
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0628	3.5	Dental Operations V
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Dental Operations V
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0630	3.5	Partial Removable Pros IV
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Partial Removable Pros IV
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0631	3.5	Endodontics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Endodontics
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0632	3.5	Parodontics
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Parodontics
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0734	3.5	Integral Clinic I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Integral Clinic I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0735	3.5	Oral Surgery
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Oral Surgery
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0736	3.5	Pediatric Dentistry I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Pediatric Dentistry I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0737	3.5	Oral Medicine I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Oral Medicine I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0738	3.5	Occlusion I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Occlusion I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0739	3.5	Orthodontics I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Orthodontics I
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0840	3.5	Integral Clinic II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Integral Clinic II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0841	3.5	Maxiofacial Surgery

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 3 of 5

## Idaho State University Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Universidad Justo Sierra				
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0841	3.5	Maxiofacial Surgery
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Maxiofacial Surgery
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0842	3.5	Orthodontics II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Orthodontics II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0843	3.5	Pediatric Dentistry II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Pediatric Dentistry II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0844	3.5	Oral Medicine II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Oral Medicine II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	0845	3.5	Occlusion II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Occlusion II
Transfer Course:	ELEC	9011	3.5	Forensic Dentistry
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Forensic Dentistry
Transfer Course:	ELEC	9012	3.5	Thesis Seminar
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX		Thesis Seminar
Transfer Course:	ENEC	0416	3.5	Initiation to the Clinic
ISU Equivalent Course:	ELEC	2XXX	3.5	Initiation to the Clinic
Transfer Course:	ENGL	9001	3.5	English I
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3.5	English I
Transfer Course:	ENGL	9002	3.5	English II
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	1XXX	3.4	English II
Transfer Course:	ENGL	9003	3.5	English III
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2XXX	3.5	English III
Transfer Course:	ENGL	9004	3.5	English IV

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 4 of 5

#### **Idaho State University**

#### Transfer Courses and Their ISU Equivalent(s)

Report Run Date/Time: 1/22/2023 8:15:51 AM

Transfer Institution	Subject	Course Number	Credits	Course Title
Universidad Justo Sierra				
Transfer Course:	ENGL	9004	3.5	English IV
ISU Equivalent Course:	ENGL	2XXX	3.5	English IV

- These are unofficial course evaluations provided as a convenience for prospective students. Courses which transfer to ISU but have no direct course equivalency are recorded with a course number of XXX
- Current Idaho State University students should contact their college/department for information on transfer credit restrictions prior to enrolling in courses at other institutions.

Please notify the Registrar's Office if the above information is incorrect

Information Source: Production ODS Page: 5 of 5